Cable's:
powercord smps 3-pin (C13-C14)

RJ45 patch cable

LWL Patchcable

singlemode duplex LC/PC - FC/APC

ETA (External Timing Adapter)
include 1x RJ45 (short)
include 1x LEMO - LEMO connector

LEMO - LEMO Cable’s

SMA —SMA Cable’s (RSA-3403)

BNC Cable’s 5ns/50 Ohm

VGA — HDMI Adapter

VGA Cable

extension power strip
(6 times or more)

Picture:

Length:
1,5m
2,0m

3,0m

15,0m

30,0m

0,5m, 1,0m

2,0m

2,0m

1,5m

0,3m

1,5m

2,0m



Devices:
Network Switch

Crate
include ADQ412-4G-MTCA
include x2timer Card

Monitor

PC Desktop (labpc)
include Mouse (USB)
include Keyboard (USB)

Tools:

RF / Coaxial

71-Pcs of BNC, SMA, N, TNC

UHF in Series & Between Series Adapters

Cabletester

Ry

a0

4
3

LENSGE

ERENAT

LECoEr
==




